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SEC Jamboree - 4/16/05

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Results

'ent 2 Boys Shot Put
SSS3&SSS: tS38SSSS5S3S;SSSS5S358SS5=SSSSSSSS=S5S5SSS=SSS»SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS 5:

Year School Finals PointsName

1 Helmuth, Vincent

2 Everett, Joey

3 Dillon, Shane

4 Rodgers, Austin
5 Emerson, Eric

6 Fonville, Matt

7 Hanks, Jackson

8 Rowe, Mike

9 Hinderer, Brad

.0 Williams, Charles

.1 Gritsmaker, Brandon

.2 Williams, Caleb

.3 Egvedt, Nick

.4 Sawicki, PJ

.5 Feret, Eli

.6 Hartbarger, Nate

.7 Westood, Jared

.8 Morin, Sean

.9 Nocella, Andy

;0 Appleman, Shem
:l Rowe, James

:2 Schultz, Michael

:3 Lash, Eric

:4 Anderson, Josh

Saline

Saline

Lincoln

Chelsea

Adrian

Pioneer

Lincoln

Tecumseh

Chelsea

Adrian

Adrian

Lincoln

Bedford

Chelsea

Saline

Bedford

Dexter

Pioneer

Bedford

Tecumseh

Teciomseh

Dexter

Pioneer

Dexter

50-10.50

47-07.50

46-07.50

45-10.75

44-07.00

43-11.50

43-07.50

43-05.50

42-05.25

41-10.75

41-06.00

41-01.00

40-10.00

40-09.50

40-09.00

39-11.75

39-11.25

38-09.75

38-06.00

36-06.75

34-10.50

33-09.25

33-03.50

31-02.00

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

'ent 4 Boys Discus Throw

Year School Finals PointsName

1 Helmuth, Vincent

2 Casey, Deion
3 Fonville, Matt

4 Everett, Joey

5 Brezee, Levi

6 Egvedt, Nick

6 Askew, Drew

8 Rodgers, Austin

9 Appleman, Shem

.0 Sawicki, PJ

.1 Dillon, Shane

.2 Emerson, Eric

.3 Yarbrough, Andrew

.4 Sebolt, Jon

.5 Lash, Eric .

.6 Hubbard, Corey

.7 Feret, Eli

.8 Parker, John

.9 Williams, Charles

:0 Rowe, Mike

:1 Schultz, Michael

Saline

Lincoln

Pioneer

Saline

Chelsea

Bedford

Lincoln

Chelsea

Tecumseh

Chelsea

Lincoln

Adrian

Tecumseh

Pioneer

Pioneer

Adrian

Saline

Dexter

Adrian

Tecumseh

Dexter

165-07

141-08

130-00

124-09

123-09

123-03

123-03

120-06

118-11

118-05

117-09

115-09

113-09

112-00

110-07

109-10

108-00

100-08

98-08

96-09

85-00

24

23

22

21

20

18.5

18.5

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4
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1 Nocella, Andy

:3 Chang, Paul
:4 Wilson, Jon

Bedford

Bedford

Dexter

82-10

82-01

80-05

3

2

1

●ent 6 Boys Pole Vault

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

13-06.00

12-06.00

J12-06.00

J12-06.00

12-00.00

J12-00.00

10-06.00

JlO-06.00

10-00.00

JlO-00.00

JlO-00.00

9-06.00

J9-06.00

9-00.00

8-06.00

8-06.00

J8-06.00

J8-06.00

8-00.00

J8-00.00

24Bedford

Bedford

Lincoln

Pioneer

Saline

Bedford

Saline

Chelsea

Tecumseh

Saline

Dexter

Dexter

Dexter

Pioneer

Adrian

Adrian

Lincoln

Chelsea

Adrian

Chelsea

Pioneer

Lincoln

1 Lynch, Logan

2 Cousineau, Dakota

3 Fulton, Justin

4 Sweigart, Kalian
5 Althaus, Christian

6 Hartbarger, Nate

7 Munsell, Ben

8 Wint, Drew

9 Haller, Aaron

0 Wilcox, Dan

.1 Butler, Nick

.2 Gunderson, Larry

.3 Bartscht, Renton

.4 Voiles, Jon

.5 Hamann, Matt

,5 Arnett, Justin

.7 Nuttall, Tom

.8 Pagliarini, Robby

.9 Mullinix, Brant

:0 Vlcek, Nathan

- Smith, James

- Overall, Alex

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9.5

9.5

8

7

6

5

NH

NH

'ent 8 Boys High Jump

Year School Finals PointsName

Lincoln

Lincoln

Dexter

Adrian

Dexter

Bedford

Saline

Chelsea

Pioneer

Chelsea

Saline

Adrian

Saline

Bedford

Chelsea

Adrian

Lincoln

Dexter

Bedford

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

Pioneer

1 Gatlin, Mike

2 McGehee, Jason

3 Whitehead, Brad

4 Hubbard, Corey

5 Leadley, Jay

6 Donovan, Ben

6 Hoy, Scott

7 Girard, Ian

9 White, Chris

0 McClendon, Antwan

0 Stegenga, Steve

0 Stuckey, Aaron

0 Pascoe, Ben

0 Lazette, Dan

5 Stewart, Alex

6 Baker, Kenny
7 Williams, Aaron

8 Gunderson, Larry

- Hartbarger, Nate

- Dozier, Scott

- Bishar, Sam

- LaGrecca, Nick

- Hesterly, Chris

6-00.00

J6-00.00

J6-00.00

5-08.00

J5-08.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

J5-06.00

J5-06.00

5-04.00

5-04.00

5-04.00

5-04.00

5-04.00

J5-04.00

J5-04.00

5-02.00

5-00.00

24

23

22

21

20

18.5

18.5

17

16

13

13

13

13

13

10

9

8

7

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH
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●e^nt 10 Boys Long Jun^

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

20-10.00

20-03.00

20-01.25

20-00.50

19-04.50

19-04.50

19-00.25

18-11.25

18-03.75

18-01.25

18-01.00

18-00.75

17-10.25

17-08.50

17-04.00

16-11.50

16-07.75

16-07.25

16-06.75

16-05.00

16-01.00

16-00.50

15-07.00

24Lincoln

Adrian

Lincoln

Adrian

Bedford

Saline

Pioneer

Chelsea

Pioneer

Adrian

Dexter

Saline

Lincoln

Bedford

Dexter

Bedford

Dexter

Tecumseh

Chelsea

Chelsea

Saline

Pioneer

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

1 Williams, Eric

2 Howard, Donte

3 Foreman, Donald

4 Wesson, Donovan

5 Segura, Chad
5 Althaus, Christian

7 Versluis, Paul

8 Ngo, Danny

9 Sebolt, Jon

.0 Baker, Kenny

.1 Umstead, Adam

.2 Schick, Andrew

3 Johnson, Norman

.4 Chang, Paul

.5 Snider, Joel

.6 DeFalco, John

.7 Shapiro-Leighton, Aidan

.8 Smith, Ryan

.9 Ratliff, Jason

:0 McGrath, Justin

:1 King, Chris
:2 Amin, Aaron

:3 Andre, Ben

- Myers, Dan

23

22

21

19.5

19.5

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

ND

●ent 12 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Finals PointsSchool

248:12.00

8:12.34

8:23.28

8:23.69

8:25.79

9:03.46

9:04.49

9:28.42

I I

1 Saline High School

2 Dexter High School

3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

4 Chelsea High School

5 Temperance-Bedford High School
6 Lincoln High School

7 Adrian High School

8 Tecumseh High School

A

211 A*

18I I
A

15I A'

12I A’

9A'

6●A
t

3'A'

'ent 14 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Finals H# PointsYear SchoolName

Lincoln

Pioneer

Saline

Saline

Saline

Adrian

Lincoln

Bedford

Adrian

Pioneer

Dexter

Chelsea

Chelsea

15.37

16.10

16.44

16.55

16. 64

16.83

16.85

16. 96

17.09

17.26

17.38

17.50

17.91

3 241 McGehee, Jason

2 Hanss, David

3 Maniaci, Mike

4 Hackett, Steve

5 Post, Brandon

6 Hubbard, Corey

7 Foreman, Donald

8 Cousineau, Dakota

9 Lauver, Chance

.0 Kim, Isaac

.1 Burgett, Bill

.2 Wineland, Max

.3 McGrath, Justin

3 23

221

3 21

2 20

2 19

2 18

3 17

3 16

2 15

3 14

3 13

1 12
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17.94

18.18

18.98

19.02

19.18

19.19

19.80

2 11,4 Adrian, Alex

.5 Chang, Paul

.6 Fredricks, Nick

7 Cook, Nate

-8 Versluis, Paul

9 Powdhar, Kurt

:0 Watson, Steve

- Butler, Nick

Chelsea

Bedford

Adrian

Dexter

Pioneer

Lincoln

Bedford

Dexter

2 10

91

82

1 7

1 6

1 5

1NT

’ent 16 Boys 100 Meter Dash

Finals H# PointsYear SchoolName

Adrian

Dexter

Lincoln

Saline

Chelsea

Lincoln

Lincoln

Saline

Pioneer

Adrian

Pioneer

Saline

Chelsea

Bedford

Tecumseh

Pioneer

Chelsea

Adrian

Dexter

Bedford

Bedford

Dexter

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

3 2411.12

11.28

11.33

11.41

11.44

11.51

11.56

11.65

11.69

11.85

11.91

11.92

11.98

12.07

12.09

12.10

12.14

12.36

12.43

12.47

12.70

12.79

12.86

12.89

1 Russell, Markqone

2 Chevalier, Scott

3 Williams, Eric

4 Clayton, Jerry

5 Esch, Justin

6 Johnson, Norman

7 Burns, Richard

8 King, Chris

9 Yonkoski, Joe

0 Daulton, Klye

1 Kim, Jae

2 Trott, Austin

3 Ngo, Danny

4 Lynch, Logan

5 Clark, Matt

6 Fortson, Dennis

7 Rabbitt, Alex

8 Wesson, Donovan

9 Snider, Joel

0 Lazette, Dan

1 DeFalco, John

2 Kantola, Ryan

3 Haller, Aaron

4 Bishar, Sam

3 23

223

3 21

203

2 19

181

172

3 16

2 15

1 14

1 13

1 12

3 11

3 10

2 9

2 8

71

2 6

1 5

42

1 3

2 2

11

’ent 18 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Finals PointsSchool

1 Adrian High School

2 Lincoln High School

3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

4 Saline High School
5 Chelsea High School

6 Dexter High School

7 Temperance-Bedford High School

8 Tecumseh High School

1:32.14

1:32.87

1:33.11

1:33.74

1:35,28

1:42.16

1:42.92

1:44.25

1 A' 24
I 21A

'A' 18

I
A’ 15

I
A* 12

t A' 9

t I
A 6

t'A 3

'ent 20 Boys 1600 Meter Run

Year SchoolName Finals Points

1 Williams, Lex

2 Lewis, Dan

3 Girard, Ian

4 Bishop, Carter

Dexter

Chelsea

Chelsea

Saline

4:21.93

4:31.04

4:31.93

4:32.65

24

23

22

21
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4:33.23

4:35.19

4:38.20

4:39.21

4:39.94

4:40.09

4:41.97

4:51.69

4:54.16

4:56.10

4:57.07

4:58.08

4:59.01

5:00.69

5:05.94

5:08.30

5:08.66

5:12.31

5:22.26

5:40.19

20Bedford

Saline

Pioneer

Dexter

Pioneer

Lincoln

Saline

Lincoln

Bedford

Lincoln

Adrian

Tecumseh

Pioneer

Adrian

Dexter

Chelsea

Bedford

Adrian

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

5 Folk, Alex

6 Bachman, Aaron

7 Christmas, Peter

8 Neely, Ryan
9 Anderson, Eric

0 Kyler, Elijah

1 Begley, Curtis
2 Dunstan, Matt

3 Fuller, David

4 Opfermann, Justin
5 Lanczki, Alex

6 Fanslau, Travis

7 Burghart, Lang

8 Mullinix, Ashton

9 Hess, Alex

0 Stewart, Alex

1 Woody, Alex

2 Engel, EJ

3 Roeback, Dan

4 Andre, Ben

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

'ent 22 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Finals PointsSchool

44.67

45.42

45.72

45.86

45.93

47.35

47.93

48.56

241 Lincoln High School

2 Adrian High School

3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

4 Saline High School

5 Chelsea High School

6 Temperance-Bedford High School

7 Dexter High School

8 Tecumseh High School

T 1
A

211 A'

18A'

15●A f

12●A I

9t 1
A

6tI A

31 I
A

’ent 24 Boys 400 Meter Run

Finals H# PointsYear SchoolName

51.04

51.05

52.44

52.47

52.49

52.81

53.45

53.77

54.36

54.38

54.65

54.87

55.10

55.20

55.54

55.87

57.11

57.13

57.29

57.31

57.67

24Adrian

Chelsea

Pioneer

Pioneer

Saline

Pioneer

Saline

Adrian

Lincoln

Saline

Lincoln

Lincoln

Chelsea

Bedford

Dexter

Bedford

Tecumseh

Dexter

Dexter

Chelsea

Tecumseh

31 Laskowsky, Kent

2 Esch, Justin

3 Park, Peter

4 Yonkoski, Joe

5 Burchyett, Sam

6 Fortson, Dennis

7 Mirabella, Dave

8 White, Barry

9 Stevens, Mitchell

.0 Periord, Joe

1 Odom, Erik

.2 Williams, Eric

.3 McClendon, Antwan

.4 Murzynski, Tom

.5 Whitehead, Brad

.6 Tucker, Mike

.7 Walker, Adam

.8 Leadley, Jay

.9 Hess, Alex

:0 Pagliarini, Robby
:1 Dozier, Scott

3 23

2 22

3 21

203

1 19

2 18

2 17

2 16

151

1 14

3 13

2 12

2 11

3 10

3 9

3 8

2 7

1 6

1 5

2 4

e://C:\WINDOWS\Temporary%20Intemet%20Files\Content.IE5\GZ7JECDT\ResultsM.htm 4/18/05



Page 6 of 8

Bedford

Tecuinseh

Adrian

57.78

58.49

58.67

1 32 Sennekemp, Peter

3 Myers, Dan

4 Panslau, Eric

21

1 1

'ent 26 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Finals H# PointsYear SchoolName

Lincoln

Pioneer

Lincoln

Adrian

Bedford

Saline

Saline

Adrian

Saline

Pioneer

Dexter

Chelsea

Chelsea

Bedford

Pioneer

Lincoln

Adrian

Bedford

Chelsea

Dexter

Dexter

2439.84

40.41

41.72

42.08

43.07

43.34

43.40

44.13

44.23

44.31

44.41

44.43

44.66

44.70

45.94

47.28

47.72

47.73

47.90

48.45

48.71

31 McGehee, Jason

2 Hanss, David

3 Foreman, Donald

4 Lauver, Chance

5 Cousineau, Dakota

6 Schick, Andrew

7 Maniaci, Mike

8 Hubbard, Corey

9 Post, Brandon

.0 Kim, Isaac

.1 Burgett, Bill

.2 Wineland, Max

.3 Carpenter, Evan

.4 DeFalco, John

.5 Chaudry, Ahmed

.6 Powdhar, Kurt

.7 Fredricks, Nick

.8 Watson, Steve

.9 McGrath, Justin

;0 Cook, Nate

:1 Butler, Nick

3 23

2 22

3 21

3 20

1 19

2 18

172

3 16

151

3 14

3 13

2 12

2 11

2 10

1 9

81

1 7

61

52

1 4

'ent 28 Boys 800 Meter Run

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

1:57.46

1:59.27

2:01.18

2:02.54

2:03.06

2:03.41

2:05.76

2:06.92

2:07.06

2:07.85

2:08.71

2:09.50

2:09.93

2:10.28

2:11.07

2:12.17

2:13.89

2:13.92

2:14.54

2:14.96

2:16.68

2:20.37

2:20.83

2:24.74

241 Williams, Lex

2 Bishop, Carter

3 Araiz, Tony

4 Kyler, Elijah

5 Girard, Ian

6 Patterson, Tyler

7 Dunstan, Matt

8 Hendricks, Charles

9 Anderson, Eric

0 Strausburg, James

1 Callender, Leo

2 Wolcott, Charles

3 Tucker, Dan

4 Kulseth, Kyle
5 Tatsak, Kevin

6 Horne, Aaron

7 Schweibert, Ausable

8 Leonard, Tom

9 Smith, Brendan

0 Wilson, Parker

1 McDowell, Steve

2 Klemkowski, Dan

3 Brown, Corbin

4 Alcazar, Juan

Dexter

Saline

Bedford

Lincoln

Chelsea

Saline

Lincoln

Lincoln

Pioneer

saline

Pioneer

Dexter

Bedford

Pioneer

Adrian

Bedford

Chelsea

Dexter

Chelsea

Adrian

Adrian

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

Tecumseh

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1
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'Snt 30 Boys 200 Meter Dash

Finals H# PointsYear SchoolName

22.10

22.50

22.70

23.20

23.30

23.30

23.30

23.40

23.80

23.90

24.10

24.10

24.10

24.20

24.40

24.70

24.80

25.10

25.40

25.60

26.00

26.10

26.60

3 24Adrian

Dexter

Lincoln

Pioneer

Lincoln

Lincoln

Saline

Chelsea

Pioneer

Saline

Pioneer

Bedford

Adrian

Saline

Tecumseh

Adrian

Chelsea

Chelsea

Bedford

Bedford

Tecumseh

Dexter

Tecumseh

1 Russell, Markqone

2 Chevalier, Scott

3 Williams, Eric

4 Yonkoski, Joe

5 Johnson, Norman

5 Burns, Richard

5 Burchyett, Sam

8 Esch, Justin

9 Kim, Jae

,0 Clayton, Jerry

.1 chaudry, Ahmed

.1 Segura, Chad

.1 Howard, Donte

.4 Trott, Austin

.5 Clark, Matt

.6 Wesson, Donovan

.7 Gregory, Each

.8 Wiht, Drew

.9 Lazette, Dan

:0 Donovan, Ben

:1 Yarbrough, Andrew
:2 Jenkins, Jonathon

:3 Smith, Ryan

233

223

3 21

192

1 19

193

173

1 16

152

132

133

13i

111

103

92

1 8

2 7

2 6

51

2 4

31

21

'ent 32 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

9:46.74

9:46.77

9:56.09

10:01.55

10:04.66

10:09.93

10:12.58

10:36.83

10:37.10

10:37.17

10:46.20

10:54.68

10:55.34

10:55.78

10:57.59

11:04.07

11:27.79

11:28.89

11:40.57

11:41.62

12:04.54

12:26.58

DNF

24Dexter

Dexter

Chelsea

Saline

Pioneer

Dexter

Pioneer

Saline

Bedford

Saline

Adrian

Adrian

Lincoln

Lincoln

Chelsea

Bedford

Tecumseh

Lincoln

Bedford

Chelsea

Tecximseh

Adrian

Pioneer

1 Jackson, Danny

2 Nalli, Tony

3 Lewis, Dan

4 Bachman, Aaron

5 Christmas, Peter

6 April, Bobby

7 Marlatt, Craig

8 Begley, Curtis

9 Fuller, David

0 Place, Dan

1 Powell, Jake

2 Mullinix, Ashton

3 Opfermann, Justin
4 Brohl, Keith

5 Stewart, Alex

6 Gulbrohsoh, John

7 Fanslau, Travis

8 Patel, Neel

9 Araiz, Joe

0 Hopp, Chet

1 Roeback, Dan

2 Hart, Roger

- Stensones-Fornaess, Mort

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

●ent 34 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

School Finals Points
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1 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

2 Saline High School

3 Adrian High School

4 Lincoln High School

5 Dexter High School

6 Temperance-Bedford High School
7 Chelsea High School

8 Tecumseh High School

1 r 3:29.99

3:30.64

3:31.72

3:35.39

3:40.33

3:45.66

3:47.08

3:55.55

24A

21*A'

t A' 18

15'A
1 I 12A

●A 1 9

6'A'

3'A*

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Saline High School

3) Ann Arbor Pioneer High Sch 599

5) Chelsea High School

7) Terr^erance-Bedford High Sc 470.50

748 2) Lincoln High School

4) Adrian High School

6) Dexter High School

8) Tecumseh High School

710.50

566

475542

169
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